
 

Coronavirus Information Update 
April 2, 2020 

Office of Academics 

BCPS Calendar for Remainder of 2019/20 School Year 
as of April 3, 2020 

Friday, April 3 
• Instructional day (remote). 
• Teachers asked not to record grades in Canvas or Pinnacle in order to allow District to process grades 

and prepare for Quarter 4. 
• Canvas available for vast majority of students and teachers. Schools using semester courses should see 

no changes. 
• Teachers and students in schools on a quarter system master schedule will begin seeing Quarter 3 

system courses rolled into past courses and new Quarter 4 classes appear in Canvas. 
Saturday, April 4 and Sunday, April 5 

• Weekend days. 
• Rest, play, and be with friends and follow stay-at-home guidelines. 
• Roll-over from Quarter 3 to Quarter 4. Some Canvas courses will be unavailable for limited periods of 

time due to data file updating and preparation for Quarter 4. 
Monday, April 6 

• First Day of Quarter 4 
Monday, April 6 – Thursday, April 9 

• Instructional days (remote) 
Friday, April 10 

• Schools Closed - Holiday 
Monday, April 13 – Friday, April 17 

• Instructional days (remote) 
Monday, April 20 – Friday, May 1 

• Instructional days (remote) 
Monday, May 4 – Friday, May 22 

• Instructional Days (TBD if remote or back in school buildings) 
Monday, May 25 

• Schools Closed - Memorial Day 
Monday, May 26 – Friday, May 29 

• Instructional Days (TBD if remote or back in school buildings) 
Monday, June 1 

• Instructional Day (TBD if remote or back in school buildings) 
Tuesday, June 2 

• Instructional Day (TBD if remote or back in school buildings) 
• Currently scheduled last day of school for students. 

Wednesday, June 3 
• Employee Planning Day. Currently scheduled last day for teachers. 

For more information, email the Office of Academics at cao@browardschools.com 

For more information and updates, visit browardschools.com/coronavirus. 

Please note information is always changing and 
we will provide the latest updates as soon as possible. 

The School Board of Broward County, Florida  Lori Alhadeff • Robin Bartleman • Heather P. Brinkworth • Patricia Good • Donna P. Korn 
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The School Board of Broward County, Florida, prohibits any policy or procedure which results in discrimination on the basis of age, color, disability, gender identity, gender expression, genetic information, marital status, national 
origin, race, religion, sex or sexual orientation. The School Board also provides equal access to the Boy Scouts and other designated youth groups. Individuals who wish to file a discrimination and/or harassment complaint may 
contact the Director, of the Equal Educational Opportunities/ADA Compliance Department & District’s Equity Coordinator/Title IX Coordinator at 754-321-2150 or Teletype Machine (TTY) 754-321-2158. Individuals with disabilities 
requesting accommodations under the Americans with Disabilities Act Amendments Act of 2008 (ADAAA), may contact the Equal Educational Opportunities/ADA Compliance Department at 754-321-2150 or Teletype Machine (TTY) 
754-321-2158. browardschools.com 
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